medium class PVC conduit along with 

accessories in surface/recess including cutting 

the wall and making good the same in case of 

recessed conduit as required. 20 mm diameter 

etc. complete as required. 

Mtr. 50 151 7,550.00 

Total Rs 8,73,907.00  

Say Total Rs. 8,73,907.00  

Amount in Words: -Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy-Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seven 

Only 

Percentage BoQ 

Tender Inviting Authority:  

Nature of work: -Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning (SITC) of Submersible Grinder 
Pump for Sewer Sump in DWTS Tanks 

Contract No:   IITJ/OIE/2025-26/40. 

Name of 
the 
Bidder/ 
Bidding

[...]

Rate 
 in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 
With Taxes in 
      Rs.      P 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT  
In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Supply, 
Installation, 
Testing & 
Commissioning 
(SITC) of 
Submersible 
Grinder Pump 
for Sewer Sump 
in DWTS Tanks 

1.000 Nos ₹ 8,73,907.00 ₹ 8,73,907.00 Rupees Eight 
Lakh Seventy-
Three 
Thousand 
Nine Hundred 
Seven Only 

Total in 
Figures 

Quoted Rate in Figures 
  Select   

0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted 
Rate in 
Words 

INR Zero Only